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Inland Marine

Builders Risk Xpress Quote Options

TAKE THE NEXT STEP
For more information & to get a 

quote, contact us by phone or email. 

The Builders Risk Xpress Product has 3 quote options to choose from: Silver, Gold, and Platinum. 
All are customizable and designed to expedite your quoting experience. The differences in each 
are below:

Inland Marine Coverage You Can Count On

Coverages

Project Limits

Existing Building Limits

Deductibles

Coverage Extensions - Additional Debris Removal

Coverage Extensions - Emergency Removal Days

Coverage Extensions - Emergency Removal Expense

Coverage Extensions - Fraud & Deceit

Coverage Extensions - Limited Fungus Coverage (Available in Most States)

Coverage Extensions - Waterborne Property

Supplemental Coverages - Expediting Expenses

Supplemental Coverages - Expenses to Re-Erect Scaffolding

Supplemental Coverages - Fire Department Service Charges

Supplemental Coverages - Ordinance of Law (Undamaged Parts of a Building)

Supplemental Coverages - Ordinance or Law  (Increased Cost to Repair and Cost to Demolish/Clear Site)

Supplemental Coverages - Personal Property

Supplemental Coverages - Pollutant Cleanup and Removal

Supplemental Coverages - Rewards

Supplemental Coverages - Sewer Backup

Supplemental Coverages - Temporary Storage Locations

Supplemental Coverages - Transit

Supplemental Coverages - Trees, Shrubs, and Plants

Delay in Completion - Additional Construction Expenses

Delay in Completion - Soft Costs

Delay in Completion - Rental Income 

Delay in Completion - Sewer Backup

Delay in Completion - General Administration Expenses

Delay in Completion - Income Coverage

Delay in Completion - Expenses to Reduce Loss

Delay in Completion - Ordinance or Law

Delay in Completion - Waiting Period

Equipment Breakdown

Flood Coverage

Earthquake Coverage

Blanket Additional Named Insurance Endorsement

Contract Penalty Coverage Endorsement

Permission to Occupy

Renovation Coverage Endorsement

Silver

Per User

Not Covered

$2,500

$5,000

10 Days

$10,000

$50,000

$15,000

$15,000

$10,000

$5,000

$1,000

Covered

$25,000

$10,000

$25,000

$1,000

$10,000

$100,000

$100,000

$10,000

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Included

Available

Gold

Per User

Not Covered

$2,500

$5,000

10 Days

$10,000

$50,000

$15,000

$15,000

$10,000

$5,000

$1,000

Covered

$25,000

$10,000

$25,000

$1,000

$10,000

$150,000

$150,000

$10,000

$50,000

$50,000

$5,000

$10,000

$1,000

$5,000

Covered

Covered

3 Days

Covered

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Included 

Available

Platinum

Per User

Not Covered

$2,500

$5,000

10 Days

$10,000

$50,000

$15,000

$15,000

$10,000

$5,000

$1,000

Covered

$25,000

$10,000

$25,000

$1,000

$10,000

$250,000

$250,000

$10,000

$50,000

$100,000

$5,000

$10,000

$1,000

$5,000

Covered

Covered

3 Days

Covered

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Included 

Available


