

k Xpress Quote Options

The Builders Risk Xpress Product has 3 quote options to choose from: Silver, Gold, and Platinum. All are customizable and designed to expedite your quoting experience. The differences in each are below:

Coverages	Silver	Gold	Platinum
Project Limits	Per User	Per User	Per User
Existing Building Limits	Not Covered	Not Covered	Not Covered
Deductibles	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500
Coverage Extensions - Additional Debris Removal	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Coverage Extensions - Emergency Removal Days	10 Days	10 Days	10 Days
Coverage Extensions - Emergency Removal Expense	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Coverage Extensions - Fraud & Deceit	\$50,000	\$50,000	\$50,000
Coverage Extensions - Limited Fungus Coverage (Available in Most States)	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
Coverage Extensions - Waterborne Property	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
Supplemental Coverages - Expediting Expenses	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Supplemental Coverages - Expenses to Re-Erect Scaffolding	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000
Supplemental Coverages - Fire Department Service Charges	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
Supplemental Coverages - Ordinance of Law (Undamaged Parts of a Building)	Covered	Covered	Covered
Supplemental Coverages - Ordinance or Law (Increased Cost to Repair and Cost to Demolish/Clear Site)	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
Supplemental Coverages - Personal Property	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Supplemental Coverages - Pollutant Cleanup and Removal	\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
Supplemental Coverages - Rewards	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
Supplemental Coverages - Sewer Backup	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Supplemental Coverages - Temporary Storage Locations	\$100,000	\$150,000	\$250,000
Supplemental Coverages - Transit	\$100,000	\$150,000	\$250,000
Supplemental Coverages - Trees, Shrubs, and Plants	\$10,000	\$10,000	\$10,000
Delay in Completion - Additional Construction Expenses	Optional	\$50,000	\$50,000
Delay in Completion - Soft Costs	Optional	\$50,000	\$100,000
Delay in Completion - Rental Income	Optional	\$5,000	\$5,000
Delay in Completion - Sewer Backup	Optional	\$10,000	\$10,000
Delay in Completion - General Administration Expenses	Optional	\$1,000	\$1,000
Delay in Completion - Income Coverage	Optional	\$5,000	\$5,000
Delay in Completion - Expenses to Reduce Loss	Optional	Covered	Covered
Delay in Completion - Ordinance or Law	Optional	Covered	Covered
Delay in Completion - Waiting Period	Optional	3 Days	3 Days
Equipment Breakdown	Optional	Covered	Covered
Flood Coverage	Optional	Optional	Optional
Earthquake Coverage	Optional	Optional	Optional
Blanket Additional Named Insurance Endorsement	Optional	Optional	Optional
Contract Penalty Coverage Endorsement	Optional	Optional	Optional
Permission to Occupy	Included	Included	Included
Renovation Coverage Endorsement	Available	Available	Available

Inland Marine Coverage You Can Count On



TAKE THE NEXT STEP

For more information & to get a quote, contact us by phone or email.





